
Rank M F TOTAL M F TOTAL M F TOTAL M F TOTAL

WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN

M F TOTAL

TOTALS

DEPARTMENT ALLOCATION ETHNIC RANK REPORT

M F TOTAL

NAT AMERICAN

CHIEF 6 1 7 2 2 3 1 4 1 1 12 2 14

50.0% 14.3% 28.6% 7.1%42.9% 7.1% 14.3% 21.4% 7.1% 7.1% 85.7% 14.3%

AC 16 3 19 1 4 5 1 1 18 7 25

76.0% 20.0% 4.0%64.0% 12.0% 4.0% 16.0% 4.0% 72.0% 28.0%

DC 54 2 56 8 8 7 7 1 1 70 2 72

77.8% 11.1% 9.7% 1.4%75.0% 2.8% 11.1% 9.7% 1.4% 97.2% 2.8%

INS 91 7 98 10 5 15 15 15 2 2 118 12 130

75.4% 11.5% 11.5% 1.5%70.0% 5.4% 7.7% 3.8% 11.5% 1.5% 90.8% 9.2%

DI 123 8 131 14 5 19 17 2 19 5 5 159 15 174

75.3% 10.9% 10.9% 2.9%70.7% 4.6% 8.0% 2.9% 9.8% 1.1% 2.9% 91.4% 8.6%

CPT 201 11 212 26 11 37 49 10 59 36 3 39 312 35 347

61.1% 10.7% 17.0% 11.2%57.9% 3.2% 7.5% 3.2% 14.1% 2.9% 10.4% 0.9% 89.9% 10.1%

LT 887 63 950 141 62 203 288 49 337 121 7 128 1,438 181 1,619

58.7% 12.5% 20.8% 7.9%54.8% 3.9% 8.7% 3.8% 17.8% 3.0% 7.5% 0.4% 88.8% 11.2%0.1% 0.1%

11

SGT 2,118 199 2,317 403 235 638 865 256 1,121 366 22 388 3,755 712 4,467

51.9% 14.3% 25.1% 8.7%47.4% 4.5% 9.0% 5.3% 19.4% 5.7% 8.2% 0.5% 84.1% 15.9%0.1% 0.1%

33

DET 2,390 246 2,636 612 195 807 1,112 296 1,408 194 24 218 4,312 762 5,074

52.0% 15.9% 27.7% 4.3%47.1% 4.8% 12.1% 3.8% 21.9% 5.8% 3.8% 0.5% 85.0% 15.0%0.0%0.1% 0.1%

514

PO 8,695 1,324 10,019 2,310 1,284 3,594 5,271 1,953 7,224 2,104 190 2,294 18,391 4,757 23,148

43.3% 15.5% 31.2% 9.9%37.6% 5.7% 10.0% 5.5% 22.8% 8.4% 9.1% 0.8% 79.4% 20.6%0.0%0.0% 0.1%

17611

18.5%81.5%8.0%92.0%25.2%74.8%33.8%66.2%11.3%88.7%

UMOS 
TOTALS

8.8%29.1%15.2%46.9%

35,0706,48528,5853,0762462,83010,1952,5677,6285,3281,8013,52716,4451,86414,581 19 7 26

0.1%73.1% 26.9%
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46.9% 15.2% 29.1% 8.8%
WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN

UNIFORM
MALE FEMALE
81.5% 18.5%

WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN CITY POPULATION2010

33.3% 22.8% 28.6% 12.6%CITY CENSUS 8,175,133

15.5% 48.6% 23.1% 12.8%CIVILIANS 32.7% 67.3%
WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN MALE FEMALE

M F TOTAL M F TOTAL M F TOTAL M F TOTAL
WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN

M F TOTAL
TOTALS

TITLE M F TOTAL

NAT AMERICAN

0.3%0.1% 0.2%
24 206 230 31 667 698 12 275 287 37 85 122 105 1,236 1,341

17.2% 52.1% 21.4% 9.1%1.8% 15.4% 2.3% 49.7% 0.9% 20.5% 2.8% 6.3% 7.8% 92.2%

PAA 431

11 113 124 13 491 504 6 118 124 6 28 34 36 750 786
15.8% 64.1% 15.8% 4.3%1.4% 14.4% 1.7% 62.5% 0.8% 15.0% 0.8% 3.6% 4.6% 95.4%

SPAA

3 44 47 8 179 187 1 37 38 4 12 16 16 272 288
16.3% 64.9% 13.2% 5.6%1.0% 15.3% 2.8% 62.2% 0.3% 12.8% 1.4% 4.2% 5.6% 94.4%

PRAA

0.2%0.1% 0.1%
27 56 83 116 1,061 1,177 53 326 379 31 58 89 229 1,503 1,732

4.8% 68.0% 21.9% 5.1%1.6% 3.2% 6.7% 61.3% 3.1% 18.8% 1.8% 3.3% 13.2% 86.8%

PCT 422

0.2%0.0% 0.2%
129 169 298 830 2,627 3,457 490 887 1,377 162 103 265 1,613 3,797 5,410

5.5% 63.9% 25.5% 4.9%2.4% 3.1% 15.3% 48.6% 9.1% 16.4% 3.0% 1.9% 29.8% 70.2%

SSA 13112

0.1%0.1% 0.1%
154 95 249 566 827 1,393 266 306 572 1,059 159 1,218 2,048 1,389 3,437

7.2% 40.5% 16.6% 35.4%4.5% 2.8% 16.5% 24.1% 7.7% 8.9% 30.8% 4.6% 59.6% 40.4%

TEA 523

0.2%0.2%
71 18 89 27 30 57 108 68 176 73 17 90 279 134 413

21.5% 13.8% 42.6% 21.8%17.2% 4.4% 6.5% 7.3% 26.2% 16.5% 17.7% 4.1% 67.6% 32.4%

CAD 11

0.3%0.0% 0.3%
37 562 599 62 835 897 54 813 867 31 191 222 185 2,408 2,593

23.1% 34.6% 33.4% 8.6%1.4% 21.7% 2.4% 32.2% 2.1% 31.4% 1.2% 7.4% 7.1% 92.9%

SCG 871

0.3%0.2% 0.1%
829 420 1,249 377 579 956 307 298 605 261 145 406 1,780 1,445 3,225

38.7% 29.6% 18.8% 12.6%25.7% 13.0% 11.7% 18.0% 9.5% 9.2% 8.1% 4.5% 55.2% 44.8%

OTH 936

1,285 1,683 2,968 2,030 7,296 9,326 1,297 3,128 4,425 1,664 798 2,462 6,291 12,934 19,225

15.4% 48.5% 23.0% 12.8%

CIVIL 
TOTAL

43.3% 56.7% 21.8% 78.2% 29.3% 70.7% 67.6% 32.4% 32.7% 67.3%

15 29 44

0.2%34.1% 65.9%
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